

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6111/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 05/10/2005 in AN No.147/1997 &  
SA No.147/1993 & CM No.332/2003 & SA No.1011/2003 & AN No.1013/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PERUMON BHAGVATHY DEVASWOM PERINADU VILL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANARDHAN PILLAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As per office report, dasti notice is issued long  
back.

Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of  
dasti service before 30th April, 2007.

List the matter on 30th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar